
Supplier and Address Contact Information Approved Plants Date Approved
Cemex USA Lynn Coll 602-463-5957 67th Ave #4120 (4815 S. 67th Ave) 
5555 E Van Buren Suite 150 lynnp.coll@cemex.com Superstitiion  #961/1405/8991
Phoenix, Az 85008 Office: 602-416-2600 El Mirage #4115  *LIME TREATED

Fax: 602-262-1294 Maricopa #8985 Gila River Maricopa
San Tan #8984 Gila River Sacaton
Coolidge Plant #4114 

Fisher Sand & Gravel Trey Billingsley
1302 W. Drivers Way tbillingsley@fisherind.com 15th Ave Pit
Tempe, Az 85284 Office: 480-254-0237

Fax: 480-730-1264
Gila River Sand & Gravel John Gonzalez 602-708-3637
P.O.Box 926 jgonzalez@grsg.com Maricopa Plant
Sacaton, Az 85147 San Tan Plant 

LaFarge North America Aggregates Michael Magee 602-809-0785
11500 W. Beardsley Rd. michael.magee@lafargeholcim.com Plant #7
Sun City, Az 85373 Office: 623-566-3000
Salt River Materials Group Jeff Hearne Beeline Plant 
8800 E. Chaparral Rd, Suite 155 Office: 480-850-5757 Higley Plant 
Scottsdale, Az 85250 jhearne@srmaterials.com 67th Ave

Glendale
Southwest Rock Products Dave Beckel 602-695-2893
85 W. Combs Rd. dbeckel@swrpaz.com Cave Creek & Beardsley 
San Tan Valley, Az 85140 Office: 480-987-7917  
Superstition Crushing LLC. Johnny Wiek 1405 Mine (Deer Valley Pit)
3914 E. Presidio St. 602-708-3091 (C) 480-833-8933 (O)
Mesa, Az 85215 johnny@superstitioncrushing.com
Vulcan Materials Company Llyod Glover (602) 721-2249 Litchfield Plant *LIME TREATED
2526 E. University Dr. gloverl@vmcmail.com Sun City Plant 
Phoenix, Az 85034 West Broadway 

Hanson Aggregates Tracey Mattison
tracey.mattison@lehighhanson.com Plant #65  Coolidge
Cell: 480-273-7861

* Lime Treated Material can not be used in any trench backfill that contains ANY type of pipe.                                       
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